STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

JTCC

Prel. Kval Resultat

Anderstorp 4,025 Km
2007-06-16 11:05

Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(7) Joakim Ahlberg
1 11:11:07.516 1:59.389 34.741 48.875 35.773
2 11:13:06.087 1:58.571 34.298 \ 48.927 35.346
3 11:15:05.961 1:59.874 34.478 49.003 36.393
4 11:17:04.627 1:58.666 34.502 48.792 35.372
5 11:24:47.940 7:43.313 34.941 51.805 37.087
6 11:26:46.592 1:58.652 34.393 48.724 35.535
(21) Andreas Ahlberg
1 11:11:08.708 1:59.682 34.484 49.084 36.114
2 11:13:08.330 1:59.622 34.467 49.076 36.079
3 11:15:07.894 1:59.564 34.561 48.980 36.023
4 11:17:07.408 1:59.514 34.643 48.964 35.907
5 11:19:07.601 2:00.193 34.615 48.984 36.594
6 11:24:48.372 5:40.771 34.761 51.815 36.733
7 11:26:47.367 1:58.995 34.216 \ 48.927 35.852
(19) Marcus Fluch
1 11:10:58.432 1:59.739 34.965 48.997 35.777
2 11:12:57.893 1:59.461 34.791 48.862 35.808
3 11:14:57.179 1:59.286 34.777 48.867 35.642
4 11:17:05.628 2:08.449 36.962 55.970 35.517
5 11:19:05.591 1:59.963 34.934 48.985 36.044
6 11:21:06.019 2:00.428 35.035 49.387 36.006
7 11:23:06.088 2:00.069 35.053 49.085 35.931
8 11:25:05.966 1:59.878 34.888 49.123 35.867
9 11:27:05.357 1:59.391 34.694 | 48.793 35.904
(16) Martin Ohlin
1 11:10:51.573 1:59.552 34.972 48.836 35.744
2 11:12:53.328 2:01.755 36.741 49.191 35.823
3 11:14:53.773 2:00.445 35.269 49.209 35.967
4 11:23:02.584 8:08.811 36.259 50.552 36.579
5 11:25:06.344 2:03.760 37.308 50.586 35.866
6 11:27:05.663 1:59.319 34.744 | 48.880 35.695
(17) Simon Reinberth
1 11:11:17.086 1:59.557 35.175 48.722 35.660
2 11:19:16.447 7:59.361 34.787 \ 49.175 36.804
3 11:21:15.924 1:59.477 35.039 48.785 35.653
4 11:23:15.850 1:59.926 34.981 49.007 35.938
5 11:25:15.541 1:59.691 35.020 48.724 35.947
6 11:27:15.057 1:59.516 34.960 48.767 35.789
(2) Thomas Faraas
1 11:11:46.761 1:59.863 35.216 48.955 35.692
2 11:13:46.391 1:59.630 34.921 \ 48.867 35.842
3 11:16:12.677 2:26.286 43.942 1:05.875 36.469
4 11:18:12.324 1:59.647 35.021 48.828 35.798
5 11:20:12.030 1:59.706 35.064 48.855 35.787
6 11:22:11.691 1:59.661 35.020 48.827 35.814
(6) Marcus Ekstrém
1 11:11:27.009 1:59.843 35.247 48.809 35.787
2 11:13:27.156 2:00.147 35.209 49.100 35.838
3 11:23:03.829 9:36.673 35.458 54.041 36.153
4 11:25:06.042 2:02.213 35.127 ‘ 49.271 37.815
(8) Alexander Graff
1 11:10:52.322 2:00.725 35.671 49.305 35.749
2 11:12:52.685 2:00.363 35.483 49.069 35.811
3 11:14:54.295 2:01.610 35.507 49.319 36.784
4 11:16:54.725 2:00.430 35.267 \ 49.085 36.078
5 11:23:03.140 6:08.415 35.647 50.738 36.373
6 11:25:03.872 2:00.732 35.391 49.304 36.037

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 11:27:04.784 2:00.912 35673 |  49.033 36.206
(18) Jonas Brinkemar
1 11:10:55.103 2:00.579  35.503 49.267 35.809
2 11:12:55.660 2:00.557  35.477 49.301 35.779
3 11:14:56.228 2:00.568  35.609 49.164 35.795
4 11:16:56.626 |  2:00.398 | 35537 |  48.979 35.882
5 11:18:57.284 2:00.658  35.630 49.136 35.892
6 11:24:42.913 5:45.629  35.805 50.263 35.915
7 11:26:43.676 2:00.763  35.592 49.265 35.906
(15) Roar Lindland
1 11:11:48.303 |  2:00.427 | 35395 |  49.165 35.867
2 11:13:49.210 2:00.907  35.355 49.203 36.349
3 11:16:13.714 2:24.504  41.979  1:06.041 36.484
4 11:18:14.331 2:00.617  35.382 49.322 35.913
5 11:20:15.212 2:00.881 35.345 49.610 35.926
6 11:22:16.274 2:01.062  35.616 49.434 36.012
(20) Tommie Lo6f
1 11:11:03.468 2:02.373  35.845 49.962 36.566
2 11:13:10.415 2:06.947  41.159 | 49518 36.270
3 11:15:12.323 2:01.908  35.697 49.664 36.547
4 11:21:08.618 5:56.295  36.232 58.399 ~  36.156
5 11:23:10.870 2:02.252  35.900 49.856 36.496
6 11:25:16.399 2:05.529  36.264 50.840 38.425
7 11:27:17.546 | 2:01.147 |  35.311 49.548 36.288
(52) Alexander Bender
1 11:11:41.372 2:07.646  36.967 52.848 37.831
2 11:13:50.579 2:09.207  36.909 53.684 38.614
3 11:15:57.817 2:07.238  37.614 51.926 37.698
4 11:18:04.318 2:06.501 37.295 51.950 37.256
5 11:20:10.095 2:05.777  36.794 51.627 37.356
6 11:22:17.761 2:07.666  38.004 51.403 38.259
7 11:24:22.310 | 2:04.549 | 36.115 |  50.953 37.481
8 11:26:27.998 2:05.688  36.810 51.418 37.460
9 11:28:33.055 2:05.057  36.387 51.355 37.315
(14) Angelica Haraldsson
1 11:11:38.307 2:07.294  36.459 52.239 38.596
2 11:13:44.550 2:06.243  36.256 51.993 37.994
3 11:15:51.501 2:06.951 36.475 52.056 38.420
4 11:17:57.379 2:05.878 | 36.355 | 51.648 37.875
5 11:20:03.825 2:06.446  36.382 52.011 38.053
6 11:22:10.164 2:06.339  36.335 51.839 38.165
7 11:24:18.568 2:08.404  36.830 52.931 38.643
8 11:26:24.786 2:06.218  36.178 51.697 38.343
9 11:28:31.850 2:07.064 _ 36.151 52.052 38.861
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